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Sussex Work Release Center Boiler Replacement

PRE-BID MEETING
Tuesday, January 28, 2014

NAME

COMPANY

PHONE

FAX

EMAIL

John Farina

DEDC

302-738-7172

302-732-7175

Daniel Santucci

Santucci Mechanical

302-218-7133

302-530-4030

ifarina@dedc-eng.com
|danie!@santuccimechanical.com

ohn@ijtrmech.net

fwinnington@apexpiping.com

Wayne Elliott JTR Inc. 302-398-8101
Frances Winnington Apex Piping 302-275-1290 302-995-6551
Samuel Szczuka Apex Piping 302-995-6136 302-995-0642

sszczuka@apexpiping.com

Stanley Griffiths

Worth and Company

302-221-2709

sariffiths@worthandcompany.com

kvandegrift.cd@verizon.net

lisahiott@hiotthvacr.com

statewideinc8@aol.com

david.ragolia@cherokee-cnecs.com

gfowler@diamondstateengineering.com

Ken Vandegrift C&D 302764-2020 302-764-7585
Lisa Hiott Hiott HVAC 302-697-3050 302-697-2802
Robert Stewart Statewide Mechanical, Inc. 302-376-6117 302-376-6127
Dave Ragolia CNCS Mechanical 302 670 0743 302 885 3194
Gary Fowler |Diamond State Electric 302-697-3296 302-697-1328
Joe Waski H & A Electric Co 302-678-8252 302-678-5610
Eric Smeltzer DOC 302-857-5261 302-697-1328
Kerry Wareham OMB DFM 302-222-7952

kerry.wareham@state.de.us

Chip Gruber

Schlosser & Associates

302 738 7333

302 738 5692

cigruber@hotmail.com




